

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle PO Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		Vierregger Electric Co. 4349 S 139th St Omaha, NE 68137		Sadler Electric, Inc 5855 S 77th St Omaha, NE 68127		Graham Const. Inc. 6912 N 97th Cir, Ste 3 Omaha, NE 68122		Accent Electric 13438 S 217th St Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" PVC CONDUIT	470	LF	9.14	4,295.80	22.55	10,598.50	22.00	10,340.00	29.75	13,982.50	20.00	9,400.00
2	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" PVC, 36" RADIUS, 90 DEGREE ELBOW	16	EA	422.47	6,759.52	343.00	5,488.00	180.00	2,880.00	270.00	4,320.00	200.00	3,200.00
3	FURNISH AND INSTALL 5" PVC CONDUIT	4880	LF	13.35	65,148.00	24.53	119,706.40	27.75	135,420.00	17.29	84,375.20	22.50	109,800.00
4	FURNISH AND INSTALL 5" CONDUIT - BORED	350	LF	55.45	19,407.50	56.10	19,635.00	40.50	14,175.00	46.00	16,100.00	40.00	14,000.00
5	FURNISH AND INSTALL 5" PVC, 36" RADIUS, 90 DEGREE ELBOW	20	EA	1,022.01	20,440.20	533.00	10,660.00	250.00	5,000.00	340.00	6,800.00	415.00	8,300.00
6	INSTALL PULLBOX (48" x 78")	7	EA	2,159.95	15,119.65	1,095.00	7,665.00	1,720.00	12,040.00	9,000.00	63,000.00	12,650.00	88,550.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6 INCLUSIVE)					\$131,170.67		\$173,752.90		\$179,855.00		\$188,577.70		\$233,250.00

Est Start Date: 8/5/24

Est Start Date: 7/29/24

Est Start Date: 8/15/24

Est Start Date: 8/1/24

Est Start Date: 7/15/24